Air District Operations

The Air District is taking steps to ensure Bay Area air quality and public health are protected while the shelter-in-place orders are in effect. Permits for businesses adjusting operations to aid in the public health response will also be expedited. Read more... | en Español

Air Quality Advisory

The Air District is issuing an air quality advisory for smoke for the far South Bay, including Morgan Hill, San Martin, and Gilroy through Monday, July 6. Beginning late Saturday, the Park Fire broke out East of Morgan Hill and air quality impacts are possible near the fire. Read more.

Local Government Support

Find support documents and tools for local government climate initiatives.

Local governments play a critical role in enacting on-the-ground policies and programs that reduce GHG emissions, and are thus key partners in implementing the Air District’s Climate Protection Planning Program.

This page contains support documents and tools to help local governments plan and develop their climate initiatives.

Current Opportunities

  • Encourage local governments to make a commitment to be Diesel Free by ‘33
  • Sign up for our monthly local governments climate newsletter

GHG Inventory and Climate Action Planning Resources

Best Practices and Tools for Implementing Climate Action Plans

Presentation and Newsletter Archives

Contact Us

Geraldina Grunbaum
Senior Environmental Planner, Planning and Climate Protection

415.749.4956

Contact Us

Spare the Air Status
No Wood Burning
Spare the Air Status
  • Monday,
    7/6

    No Spare the Air Alert in Effect